

15.01.2024

Present: Sh Anil Kumar, Ld Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh Aman Bhardwaj, Ld Counsel for defendant along with defendant.

An application under Order VII Rule 14 CPC has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

The application is annexed with one pendrive. Reply be filed within two weeks with an advance copy to the opposite party.

Put up with connected case on 14.03.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
15.01.2024