

CS 145/19

HITENDER Vs. SALIM MOHD AND ANR.

21.05.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for 02.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
21.05.2024