

CS 145/19

HITENDER Vs. SALIM MOHD AND ANR.

30.10.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Respective Counsels of the parties are stated to be unwell.

List for PE on **27.01.2026 to 31.01.2026**. Dates are given at the convenience of the parties and they are impressed that no adjournment shall be given on the said dates.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
30.10.2025